

CNR No. : DLCT11-000083-2021
Case No. : CBI 14/2021
RC No. : DAI 2015-A-0036
Branch : CBI/ACB/New Delhi
U/s : 13(2) r/w 13(1) (e) of PC Act
CBI Vs. Nalin Kumar

04.11.2022

Present.: Ms. Jyoti Solanki, Ld. PP for CBI.

File taken up today as IO Insp. Devinder Kumar has filed compliance report to the order dated 10.10.2022. Ahlmad has pointed out that there are some discrepancies in the application as some of the Annexures are photocopies but have not been mentioned as so in the application.

(ARVIND KUMAR)
Special Judge (PC Act) (CBI)-10
Rouse Avenue Courts Complex
New Delhi/04.11.2022.(PK)