

CNR No. : DLCT11-000083-2021
Case No.: CBI 14/2021
FIR NO : RC DAI 2015-A-0036
U/S : 13(2) r/w 13(1)(e) of PC Act
Branch : CBI/ACB/New Delhi
CBI v. Nalin Kumar

26.02.2024

Present: Sh. Ashwani Joshi, Ld. Sr. PP for CBI.
IO/Insp. Davinder Kumar.
Accused Nalin Kumar with Ld. Counsel
Sh. Kumar Vaibhav.

PW1 Sh. Mukesh Kumar Satija and PW2 Sh. Pramod
Kumar Goel are present. They are examined and discharged.

Put up on the date already fixed i.e. 27.02.2024, for
remaining PE.

(SANJEEV AGGARWAL)
Special Judge (PC Act)(CBI)-10
Rouse Avenue Courts
New Delhi/26.02.2024